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All Sessions + Add Segment

100.00%
Overview
® Sessions
40
20

October 2012 January 2013 April 2013 July 2013 October 2013 January 2014
B Returning Visitor B New Visitor

Sessions Users Pageviews

3,730 1,861 6,988
Lttt bt | LombAn i | Lot it bttt sions

Pages / Session Avg. Session Duration Bounce Rate

1.87 00:01:31 57.86%
hebrmsshivivameinestton | il Lea Lo (MY

% New Sessions

48.36%
A

Language Sessions % Sessions
1. en-us 3,603 [N 96.60%
2. en-gb 18 | 0.48%

3. zh-cn 1 | 0.29%
4. en 8 | 0.21%
5. es 8 | 021%
6. bg 7 | 0.19%
7. fr 7 | 0.19%
8. pl 7 | 0.19%
9. it 5 | 0.13%
10.ja 5 | 0.13%
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z Google Analytics
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New vs Returning Aug 18, 2012 - Feb 28, 2014

All Sessions + Add Segment
100.00%
Explorer
Summary
® Sessions
40
20
October 2012 January 2013 April 2013 July 2013 October 2013 January 2014
Acquisition Behavior Conversions
User Type
% New Bounce Rate Page_sl Avg. Session Goal_ Goal_
Sessions New Users Session Conversion Completions  Goa| Value
Sessions Duration
Rate
3,730 48.42% 1,806 57.86% 1.87 00:01:31 0.00% 0 $0.00
% of Total: Site Avg: % of Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: 0.00% % of Total: % of Total:
100.00% (3,730) 48.36% 100.11% (1,804) 57.86% 1.87 (0.00%) = 00:01:31 (0.00%) (0.00%) 0.00% (0) 0.00% ($0.00)
(0.11%) (0.00%)
Returning o o o o .01- 0 o o
Visitor 1,924 (51.58%) 0.00% 0 (0.00%) 53.85% 2.00 00:01:50 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
N
Viz\i’ror 1,806 (48.42%) 100.00% = 1,806(100.00%) 62.13% 1.73 00:01:12 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
Rows 1-2o0f2
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Pages

All Sessions
100.00%

Explorer

® Pageviews

EERE Corporate - http://www.eere.en...

+ Add Segment

Office of EERE - Golden Field Office

Go to this report

Aug 18, 2012 - Feb 28, 2014

100
A
50
October 2012 January 2013 April 2013 July 2013 October 2013 January 2014
Unique Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Page Value
Page Pageviews Pageviews Page Entrances % Exit
6,988 5,193 00:01:45 3,729 57.86% 53.36% $0.00
% of Total: % of Total: Site Avg: % of Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: % of Total:
100.00% (6,988) | 100.00% (5,193) 00:01:45 | 100.00% (3,729) = 57.86% (0.00%) = 53.36% (0.00%) 0.00% ($0.00)
(0.00%)
1. loffice_eere/golden_main.html 4,039 (57.80%) 3,015 (58.06%) 00:01:32 2,923 (78.39%) 55.70% 53.38%  $0.00 (0.00%)
2. /office_eere/golden_contacts.html 1,838 (26.30%) 1,331 (25.63%) 00:02:35 613 (16.44%) 66.29% 61.75% = $0.00 (0.00%)
3. /office_eere/golden_visit.html 590 (8.44%) 485 (9.34%) 00:00:44 110 (2.95%) 60.91% 39.15%  $0.00 (0.00%)
4. Joffice_eere/golden_reading.html 508 (7.27%) 352 (6.78%) 00:02:15 73 (1.96%) 69.86% 39.37% $0.00 (0.00%)
i 2
5. ﬁgfjfe—eefe’ golden_contacts.htmi? 6 (0.09%) 4 (0.08%) 00:03:41 4 (0.11%) 50.00% 50.00% $0.00 (0.00%)
] i 2m=
6. /1°ﬁ'°e—eere/ golden_main.htmI?m 5 (0.07%) 4 (0.08%) 00:00:37 4 (0.11%) 50.00% 60.00%  $0.00 (0.00%)
loffice_eere/golden_contacts.html o . 0N o o o .

7. Golden Field Office 1 (0.01%) 1 (0.02%) 00:00:56 1 (0.03%) 0.00% 0.00% @ $0.00 (0.00%)
8. /office_eere/golden_visit.html?m=1 1 (0.01%) 1 (0.02%) 00:00:00 1 (0.03%) 100.00% 100.00% = $0.00 (0.00%)
Rows 1-80f 8
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z Google Analytics

EERE Corporate - http://www.eere.en...

Go to this report
Office of EERE - Golden Field Office

Top Events Aug 18, 2012 - Feb 28, 2014

All Sessions + Add Segment
100.00%

Explorer

Event

® Total Events

4
| l
l l XX | XllllH l‘l‘ lHLl“ ll‘llll llll‘H”H llHH Ll ll‘“lllll(
October 2012 January 2013 April 2013 July 2013 October 2013 January 2014
Total Events Unique Events Event Value Avg. Value
Event Label
128 124 0 0.00
% of Total: % of Total: % of Total: Site Avg: 0.00
100.00% (128) 100.00% (124) 0.00% (0) (0.00%)
1. http://www1.eere.energy.gov/office_eere/pdfs/golden_org_chart.pdf 127 (99.22%) 123 (99.19%) 0 (0.00%) 0.00
https://docs.google.com/viewer? 0 o )
url=http%3A%2F %2Fwww1.eere.energy.gov%2Foffice_eere%2Fpdfs%2Fgolden_org_chart.pdf 1 ©78%) 1 (081%) 0 (0.00%) 0.00
Rows 1-2o0f 2
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"ad Google Analytics

Organic Search Traffic

All Sessions
67.43%

Explorer

Summary

® Sessions

20

10

il nn mm.mlm

10.

1.
12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

October 2012

Keyword

(not provided)
golden field office

doe golden field office

department of energy
golden field office

doe golden field office
address

golden field office
address

golden field office doe

doe golden field office
org chart

eere golden field office

doe golden field office
directory

doe golden office
doe golden
executive order 13423

golden field office
department of energy

us department of energy
golden field office

us doe golden field
office

department of energy
aolden field office

o Lk

January 2013

Acquisition

Sessions

April 2013

% New
Sessions

2,515 51.37%

% of Total:
67.43% (3,730)

1,477 (58.73%)

165

128

59

30

23

21

17

17

12

1"

10

10

10

(6.56%)

(5.09%)

(2.35%)

(1.19%)

(0.91%)

(0.83%)

(0.68%)

(0.68%)

(0.48%)

(0.44%)

(0.40%)

(0.40%)

(0.40%)

(0.36%)

(0.36%)

(0.32%)

Site Avg:
48.36%
(6.22%)

53.83%

45.45%

46.88%

69.49%

43.33%

39.13%

52.38%

47.06%

23.53%

58.33%

27.27%

50.00%

0.00%

50.00%

88.89%

55.56%

25.00%

New Users

1,292

% of Total:

795

75

60

41

13

1"

71.62%
(1,804)

(61.53%)

(5.80%)

(4.64%)

(3.17%)

(1.01%)

(0.70%)

(0.85%)

(0.62%)

(0.31%)

(0.54%)

(0.23%)

(0.39%)

(0.00%)

(0.39%)

(0.62%)

(0.39%)

(0.15%)

+ Add Segment

July 2013

Behavior

Bounce Rate

58.05%

Site Avg:
57.86%
(0.34%)

59.92%
45.45%

47.66%

49.15%

66.67%

100.00%
42.86%
47.06%
52.94%
58.33%

63.64%
30.00%

80.00%

30.00%

33.33%

33.33%

75.00%

Pages /
Session

1.82

Site Avg:
1.87
(-2.65%)

1.76
2.33

2.02

1.92

1.50

1.00
2.14
1.94
1.88
1.75

2.91
2.10

1.40

2.10

2.00

2.44

1.25

EERE Corporate - http://www.eere.en...
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October 2013

Avg. Session
Duration

00:01:20

Site Avg:
00:01:31
(-12.63%)

00:01:19
00:01:15

00:01:52

00:02:10

00:00:31

00:00:00
00:00:52
00:02:28
00:00:46
00:02:35

00:02:36
00:01:04

00:03:00

00:02:55

00:01:16

00:01:19

00:02:47

Conversions

Goal
Conversion

Rate

0.00%

Site Avg:
0.00%
(0.00%)

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

January 2014

Goal
Completions

0

% of Total:
0.00% (0)

0 (0.00%)
0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)
0 (0.00%)
0 (0.00%)
0 (0.00%)
0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)
0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)

UL

Goal Value

$0.00

% of Total:
0.00% ($0.00)

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)


https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=0
https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?hl=en&pli=1&utm_source=pdfReportLink#report/trafficsources-organic/a25108607w48862684p62875577/%3F_u.date00%3D20120818%26_u.date01%3D20140228%26explorer-table.plotKeys%3D%5B%5D%26explorer-table.rowStart%3D0%26explorer-table.rowCount%3D50/

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

A

;ddress

united states dept of
energy golden field
office golden, usa

dept of energy golden
field office

eere

golden field office
organization chart

golden service center
doe golden colorado

doe golden office
directory

golden field

doe eere

energy efficiency and
renewable energy

golden field office

golden department of
energy employees

golden field office
directory

golden office

department of energy
golden

department of energy
golden co

department of energy
golden colorado

department of energy
golden colorado field
office

department of energy
golden office

department of energy
golden service center

dept of energy golden
co

doe eere golden field
office

doe golden co

doe golden field office
organization chart

femp

golden field office phone
number

matt barron golden field
office

us dept of energy
golden field office

assistant secretary for
energy efficiency and
renewable energy

department of energy
grants

doe golden field

doe golden field office

(0.32%)

(0.28%)

(0.28%)

(0.28%)

(0.28%)

(0.24%)

(0.24%)

(0.24%)

(0.20%)

(0.16%)

(0.16%)

(0.16%)

(0.16%)

(0.12%)

(0.12%)

(0.12%)

(0.12%)

(0.12%)

(0.12%)

(0.12%)

(0.12%)

(0.12%)

(0.12%)

(0.12%)

(0.12%)

(0.12%)

(0.12%)

(0.08%)

(0.08%)

(0.08%)

87.50%

57.14%

57.14%

28.57%

14.29%

66.67%

33.33%

66.67%

20.00%

50.00%

25.00%

75.00%

75.00%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

100.00%

66.67%

66.67%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

33.33%

66.67%

50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

A Ann/

(0.54%)

(0.31%)

(0.31%)

(0.15%)

(0.08%)

(0.31%)

(0.15%)

(0.31%)

(0.08%)

(0.15%)

(0.08%)

(0.23%)

(0.23%)

(0.15%)

(0.15%)

(0.15%)

(0.15%)

(0.15%)

(0.15%)

(0.23%)

(0.15%)

(0.15%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.08%)

(0.15%)

(0.08%)

(0.15%)

(0.08%)

87.50%

71.43%

42.86%

42.86%

14.29%

16.67%

50.00%

100.00%

60.00%

50.00%

75.00%

25.00%

100.00%

66.67%

66.67%

33.33%

66.67%

100.00%

33.33%

66.67%

66.67%

100.00%

33.33%

66.67%

66.67%

33.33%

100.00%

0.00%

50.00%

100.00%

A AAn/

1.43

2.86

2.57

2.57

3.83

1.83

1.00

2.20

1.75

1.25

2.50

1.00

2.00

2.33

1.67

1.33

1.00

1.67

2.33

1.33

1.00

1.00

1.67

2.33

1.67

1.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

00:00:00

00:00:18

00:06:46

00:04:32

00:01:27

00:04:11

00:00:28

00:00:00

00:04:30

00:00:27

00:00:15

00:00:45

00:00:00

00:00:45

00:00:31

00:00:46

00:00:16

00:00:00

00:00:09

00:06:23

00:00:40

00:00:00

00:00:03

00:00:33

00:00:26

00:00:15

00:00:00

00:03:42

00:00:36

00:00:00

ANn.AA.AN

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

A Anns

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

oA AN

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)



49.

50.

phon‘e number < \U.Uo/) JU.UU 70
doe golden field office 2 (008%) 50.00%
telephone

doe golden service 2 (0.08%) 0.00%

center

1

0

\U.Ud %) JU.UU /0
(0.08%) 100.00%
(0.00%) 50.00%

© 2014 Google

<. .UJU

1.00

1.50

Uu.Ucs.2o

00:00:00

00:00:09

U.UU 70

0.00%

0.00%

v

0

0

(U.UU7%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

HU.UU - (U.UUY0)

$0.00 (0.00%)

$0.00 (0.00%)

Rows 1 - 50 of 397
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All Traffic

EERE Corporate - http://www.eere.en...

Office of EERE - Golden Field Office

Go to this report

Aug 18, 2012 - Feb 28, 2014

All Sessions + Add Segment
100.00%
Explorer
Summary
® Sessions
40
20
October 2012 January 2013 April 2013 July 2013 October 2013 January 2014
Acquisition Behavior Conversions
Source / Medium % New BounceRate = 129%%/ | Avg. session Goal Goal
Sessions Sessions | New Users Session | " Conversion = Completions
Rate
3,730 48.42% 1,806 57.86% 1.87 00:01:31 0.00% 0
% of Total: Site Avg: % of Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: % of Total:
100.00% 48.36% 100.11% 57.86% 1.87 00:01:31 0.00% 0.00% (0)
(3,730) (0.11%) (1,804) (0.00%) = (0.00%) (0.00%) (0.00%)
1. google / organic 2,273 (60.94%) 52.18% 1,186 (65.67%) 58.16% 1.81 00:01:21 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
2. eere.energy.gov / referral 584 (15.66%) 39.73% 232 (12.85%) 51.88% 2.04 00:02:17 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
3. (direct)/ (none) 198 (5.31%) 76.26% 151 (8.36%) 67.17% 1.69 00:01:44 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
4. bing/ organic 181 (4.85%) 38.12% 69 (3.82%) 55.80% 1.96 00:00:56 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
5. energy.gov / referral 97 (2.60%) 30.93% 30 (1.66%) 59.79% 1.73 00:01:33 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
6. eere-intranet2.ee.doe.gov / referral 88 (2.36%) 25.00% 22 (1.22%) 61.36% 1.62 00:00:35 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
7. search.nrel.gov / referral 66 (1.77%) 36.36% 24 (1.33%) 54.55% 2.03 00:01:09 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
8. yahoo / organic 38 (1.02%) 47.37% 18 (1.00%) 57.89% 2.00 00:01:25 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
9. hydrogen.energy.gov / referral 31 (0.83%) 32.26% 10 (0.55%) 83.87% 1.29 00:00:15 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
10. apps1.eere.energy.gov / referral 19 (0.51%) 10.53% 2 (0.11%) 52.63% 1.95 00:00:44 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
11.  www4.eere.energy.gov / referral 15 (0.40%) 0.00% 0 (0.00%) 73.33% 1.53 00:00:05 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
12. search.mywebsearch.com / referral 11 (0.29%) 36.36% 4 (0.22%) 36.36% 2.45 00:01:20 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
13. ask/ organic 10 (0.27%) 70.00% 7 (0.39%) 70.00% 1.60 00:01:17 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
14. www2.eere.energy.gov / referral 10 (0.27%) 0.00% 0 (0.00%) 50.00% 10.30 00:02:11 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
15. eeredev.nrel.gov / referral 7 (0.19%) 0.00% 0 (0.00%) 14.29% 4.43 00:05:03 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
16. nrel.gov / referral 7 (0.19%) 14.29% 1 (0.06%) 57.14% 2.29 00:02:14 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
17. afdc.energy.gov / referral 6 (0.16%) 83.33% 5 (0.28%) 83.33% 1.17 00:00:08 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
18. aol/ organic 6 (0.16%) 100.00% 6 (0.33%) 50.00% 2.00 00:00:57 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
19. Challenge+Home+redirect / redirect 5 (0.13%) 0.00% 0 (0.00%) 40.00% 5.40 00:19:58 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
20. eereblogs.energy.gov / referral 5 (0.13%) 40.00% 2 (0.11%) 60.00% 1.40 00:00:04 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
21. )"’r‘f;grc;;fmanceteam'WikiSpaCGS'Cc’m 5 (0.13%) 0.00% 0 (0.00%) 40.00% 3.40 00:06:44 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
22. links.govdelivery.com / referral 4 (0.11%) 50.00% 2 (0.11%) 100.00% 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
23. techportal.eere.energy.gov / referral 4 (0.11%) 50.00% 2 (0.11%) 0.00% 2.50 00:10:02 0.00% 0 (0.00%)
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41.
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43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

comcast / organic
searchqu.com / referral

annualmeritreview.energy.gov /
referral

avg / organic

babylon / organic

epa.gov / referral
feedburner / feed
r.search.yahoo.com / referral
127.0.0.1:4664 / referral

36ohk6dgmcd1n-
c.c.yom.mail.yahoo.net / referral

answers.usa.gov / referral

army-energy.hgda.pentagon.mil /
referral

blackle.com / referral

BPD redirect / redirect
CBEAS+08082013 / email
ceere.org / referral
coclimatenetwork.org / referral
commdev2.nrel.gov / referral
doe.gov / referral

eia.gov / referral
en.openei.org / referral
en.wikipedia.org / referral
energycodes.gov / referral
fedeval.net / referral
google.bg / referral
google.jo / referral

hydrogendoedev.nrel.gov / referral
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"ad Google Analytics

EERE Corporate - http://www.eere.en...

Office of EERE - Golden Field Office

Go to this report

Browser & OS Aug 18, 2012 - Feb 28, 2014
All Sessions + Add Segment
100.00%
Explorer
Summary
® Sessions
40
20
October 2012 January 2013 April 2013 July 2013 October 2013 January 2014
Acquisition Behavior Conversions
Browser % New New Users Bounce Rate : age_s ! Avg. Session c Goal_ c Goal_
Sessions Sessions ession Duration onversion ompletions  Goa] Value
s Rate
3,730 48.42% 1,806 57.86% 1.87 00:01:31 0.00% 0 $0.00
% of Total: Site Avg: % of Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: 0.00% % of Total: % of Total:
100.00% 48.36% 100.11% 57.86% 1.87 00:01:31 (0.00%) 0.00% (0) 0.00% ($0.00)
(3,730) (0.11%) (1,804) (0.00%) (0.00%) (0.00%)
Internet o o o o .01- o, o o
1. Explorer 2,108 (56.51%) 4417% = 931 (51.55%) 54.55% 1.97 00:01:35 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
2. Chrome 760 (20.38%) 55.92% 425 (23.53%) 60.26% 1.81 00:01:24 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
3. Firefox 622 (16.68%) 55.95% 348 (19.27%) 62.38% 1.76 00:01:45 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
4. Safari 190 (5.09%) 42.63% 81 (4.49%) 68.42% 1.49 00:00:51 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
IE with
5. Chrome 18 (0.48%) 11.11% 2 (0.11%) 44.44% 2.00 00:00:45 0.00% 0 (0.00%)  $0.00 (0.00%)
Frame
6. Mozilla 15 (0.40%) 46.67% 7 (0.39%) 66.67% 1.47 00:00:11 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
7. Opera 9 (0.24%) 66.67% 6 (0.33%) 88.89% 1.1 00:00:40 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
Android .00
8 Browser 5 (0.13%) 60.00% 3 (0.17%) 80.00% 1.20 00:00:52 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
9. BlackBerry 1 (0.03%) 100.00% 1 (0.06%) 0.00% 2.00 00:00:55 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
Mozilla
10. Compatible 1 (0.03%) 100.00% 1 (0.06%) 100.00% 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
Agent
1. s 1 (003%)  100.00% 1 (006%)  100.00% 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
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